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Pinkaisu2008.txt
Pentin pinkaisu 2008 Vaajakoski 26.04.2008

10km

Nimi

Miika Takala
Jaakko Kero

Erik Hass
Tuomas Puttonen
Thomas Darby

Kai Takkunen
Kalle Kulmala
Kimmo Leivo
Tommi Lahtonen
Petri Syrjaléainen
Janne Partanen
Harri Lamminsivu
Josa Lahti

Piotr Kacprzak
Severi lkaheimo
Markus Seppénen
Piotr Prus

10km

Nimi

Minna Manninen
Paula Hartman
lida lkaheimo
Monika Zgirka
Monika Prus
Mari Valkama
Maisa Vehkonen
Johanna Kuitunen
Sari Riuttanen
Kaisa Honkonen

10km
Nimi
Kauko Rissanen
Pasi Heinonen

Juha Kanniainen
Martti Martinmaki
Jouni Kanerva
Esa Paukku

Pasi Manninen
Mika Hypponen

10km

Nimi

Kaisa Heickel
Ulla Lahtinen
Eija Hukkanen
Sari Pohjola
Pirjo Pasanen

10km

Nimi
Pia Harjula-Lahti
Anu Mitro

Seura
JKU

TuUL
Kuohu
Kuohu
TuUL
Alavieskan Viri
Kuohu
Kuohu

RC Eemeli
Kalvitsa

HH-2000

Puola
Suolahden Urho

Puola

Seura
Hankas.Hanka
Kuohu
Suolahden Urho
Puola

Puola

Jyvaskyla
Vaajakoski
Muurame

Seura

Vesanto

KeuKis

KuSvu

HH-2000

SaaPu

JKU

Konneveden Urh.

Loppuaika
31:45 (Reittiennédtys)
31:49
33:10
33:11
34:33
34:46
34:49
36:18
36:19
39:43
43:47
45:54
46:06
48:30
51:36
55:32
58:49

Loppuaika
46:02
46:59
48:06
56:17
56:46
1:00:51
1:01:15
1:01:44
1:02:55
1:07:59

Loppuaika
36:17
36:43
37:49
38:03
40:51
41:34
42:27

Keskussair.Kunto43:22

Seura
Kuhmoisten Kumu
Vaajakoski
Jyvaskyla

Kuohu

Muurame

Seura
Muurame

Page 1

Loppuaika
44:59
47:25
48:08
55:57
1:08:00

Loppuaika
55:51
57:02



Pinkaisu2008. txt

3 Soili Tanskanen

Naiset 60 10km

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Sirkka Liimatainen

Miehet 50 10km

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Timo Taipale

2 Ismo Paukku

3 Juha Manner

4 Veli-Matti Malinen

5 Alpo Nyrdnen

6 Tarmo Kinnunen

7 Martti Pynnénen
Miehet 60 10km

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Alpo Saaksjarvi

2 Markku Karhu

3 Pentti Harkonen

Miehet 70 10km

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Viljo Vesanen

2 Antero Varis

3 Eino Manninen

Miehet holkkéa 10km

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Matias Haarahiltunen

2 Harri Kailanen

3 Janne Vatanen

4 Antti Luukkonen

5 Risto Haarahiltunen

6 Hannu Friman

7 Mika Hokkanen

8 Antti Laaperi

9 Matias Lievonen

10 Jorma Katainen

11 Harri Santala

12 Tuomo Hokkanen

13 Kimmo Saikkonen

14 Marko Taskinen

15

Naiset holkka
Sijoitus

1

2

3

P10 1000m
Sijoitus

1

2

T10 1000m

10km

Nimi

Terhi Rasi
Kerttu Nuoranne
Andrea Dascalu

Nimi
Ville Pohjola
Ville Kupiainen

Seura
HU-82

Seura

Kuohu

Vihtav. Pamaus
Kuohu

SaaPu

SaaPu
Suolahden Urho
Jyvaskyla

Seura
Viitas. Viesti
Suolahden Urho

Muuramen Yritys

Seura
HU-82
Viitas. Viesti
HU-82

Seura
Kuohu
Jyvaskyla

Tuupovaaran urh.

Jamsankoski
Kuohu
Kuohu
HH-2000

Vaajakoski

57:25

Loppuaika
1.03:52

Loppuaika
38:46
38:56
39:53
40:35
41:19
46:25
55:07

Loppuaika
40:21
44:55
50:31

Loppuaika
48:34
48:36
50:49

Loppuaika
38:29
38:57
39:01
42:58
43:19
45:48
46:16
46:33
49:04

Keskussair.Kunto49:17

Multian Jyske
HH-2000

Kuohu
Kanavuori .fi

Seura
Jyska
Kanavuori .fi

Kuhmoisten Kumu

Seura
Kuohu
Vaajakoski

Page 2

50:08
51:09
52:57
59:41

Loppuaika
50:49
59:40
1:02:09

Loppuaika
05:23
06:58
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P12 1000m

Sijoitus
1

T14 2000m
Sijoitus

1

2

Nimi

Inga Laulainen
Alisa Niskala
Ella Pohjola

Varpu-Sofia Heinonen

Lilli Kupiainen

Nimi

Pauli Suomu
Santeri Schildt
Jussi Eskola

Nimi

Milla Kiminkinen
Anni Kinnunen
Vilma Pohjola

Nimi

Kai Hintikka
Miika Kiminkinen
Eero Hirvonen

Nimi
Sonja Into
Alisa Lahtinen

Pinkaisu2008. txt

Seura

Kuohu
KeuKis
Vaajakoski

Seura
JKU
HH-2000
Kuohu

Seura

JKU

Viitas. Viesti
Kuohu

Seura

JKU

JKU

Laukaan urh.

Seura

Muuramen Yritys

Jyvaskyla

Page 3

Loppuaika
05:23
05:24
05:26
06:42
07:32

Loppuaika
03:55
04:15
04:28

Loppuaika
03:50
04:09
04:57

Loppuaika
06:39
06:45
06:48

Loppuaika
08:15
13:36



